
Teacher Education Content Area Advisors (2022-23)

Agricultural Ed Adam Marx 155C EML adam.marx@ndsu.edu 231-7439

Agricultural Ed Brooke Thiel 155K EML brooke.thiel@ndsu.edu 231-5839

Business Ed Jeanette Hoffman FLC 216D jeanette.hoffman@ndsu.edu 231-7127

English Mary Pull Library 6 mary.pull@ndsu.edu 231-7928

FACS Mari Borr 155F EML mari.borr@ndsu.edu 231-7968

Health Justin Pieterick BBFH 1H justin.pieterick@ndsu.edu 231-9613

Languages/Any Justin Wageman 155G EML justin.wageman@ndsu.edu 231-7108

Languages/French Jeanne Hageman 334L Minard jeanne.hageman@ndsu.edu 231-8845

Languages/Spanish Heath Wing 334J Minard heath.wing@ndsu.edu 231-8315

Mathematics (see both) Friedrich Littmann Minard 408 E16 friedrich.littmann@ndsu.edu 231-8095

Mathematics (see both) Jeanette Hoffman FLC 216D jeanette.hoffman@ndsu.edu 231-7127

Music/Instrumental Warren Olfert 227 Mus warren.olfert@ndsu.edu 231-7266

Music/Vocal Mike Weber 117C Mus m.weber@ndsu.edu 231-8497

Music/Any Charlette Moe 227 Mus charlotte.moe@ndsu.edu 231-6165

Physical Education Jenny Linker BBFH 1E jenny.linker@ndsu.edu 231-8676

Physical Education Justin Pieterick BBFH 1H justin.pieterick@ndsu.edu 231-9613

Physical Education Brad Strand BBFH 1J bradford.strand@ndsu.edu 231-9718

Physical Education Joe Deustch BBFH 1F Joe.Deustch@ndsu.edu 231-5687

Sciences/Any Teresa Shume 155H EML teresa.shume@ndsu.edu 231-8748

Sciences/Any James Nyachwaya 155B EML james.nyachwaya@ndsu.edu 231-8538

Sciences/Biological 
Sciences Department 

Lisa Montplaisir 326 Stevens lisa.montplaisir@ndsu.edu 231-6155

Social Science, 
History 

Ashley Baggett 422 Minard ashley.baggett@ndsu.edu 231-8299

Social Science, 
History 

Larry Napoleon 155D EML larry.napoleon@ndsu.edu 231-7684

Eric Syvertson Renaissance 324E eric.j.syvertson@ndsu.edu 231-8360Visual Arts 
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